### 504846973 03/30/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4893710

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SONGQIAO ZHANG	03/09/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SHENZHEN SEGRE ELECTRONIC CO. LTD.	
Street Address:	3F, UNIT E, YUANFEN INDUSTRIAL PARK	
Internal Address:	DALANG STREET, LONGHUA NEW DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518109	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29632224

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (207)219-8426

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 207-219-8418

Email: ccaseiro@caseiroburke.com

Correspondent Name: CASEIRO BURKE LLC

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 610

Address Line 4: SCARBOROUGH, MAINE 04070-0610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JQOP173229US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRIS A. CASEIRO	
SIGNATURE:	/Chris A. Caseiro/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2018	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=JQOP173229US\_ASSIGN2#page1.tif

PATENT 504846973 REEL: 045814 FRAME: 0379

# 

RECORDED: 03/30/2018

> PATENT REEL: 045814 FRAME: 0380